• STYLISH SILVER & WHITE SURROUNDS
64
105
155
205
3W LED ROUND FLUSH DOWNLIGHT 6W LED ROUND FLUSH DOWNLIGHT
3W LED (75lm per Watt), AC200-250VAC, 160°
Beam angle, SILVER & WHITE SURROUNDS.

DIMMABLE
12W LED (75lm per Watt), AC85-285VAC, 160° Beam angle, IP20,
COOL WHITE (±6000K) & WARM WHITE (±2800K) - NON
DIMMABLE
24W LED (75lm per Watt), AC85-285VAC, 160° Beam angle, IP20,
COOL WHITE (±6000K) & WARM WHITE (±2800K) - NON
DIMMABLE
OL-CY06W-CW-M / OLCY06W-WW-M
OL-CY18W-CW-M / OLCY18W-WW-M
OL-CY12W-CW-M / OLCY12W-WW-M
OL-CY24W-CW-M / OLCY24W-WW-M
OL-CR6-BK Black Colour Ring 6W
OL-CR6-BR Bronze Colour Ring 6W
OL-CR6-NI Nickel Colour Ring 6W
OL-CR6-RG Rose Gold Colour Ring 6W
OL-CR18-BK Black Colour Ring 18W
OL-CR18-BR Bronze Colour Ring 18W
OL-CR18-NI Nickel Colour Ring 18W
OL-CR18-RG Rose Gold Colour Ring 18W
OL-CR12-BK Black Colour Ring 12W
OL-CR12-BR Bronze Colour Ring 12W
OL-CR12-NI Nickel Colour Ring 12W
OL-CR12-RG Rose Gold Colour Ring 12W
OL-CR24-BK Black Colour Ring 24W
OL-CR24-BR Bronze Colour Ring 24W
OL-CR24-NI Nickel Colour Ring 24W
OL-CR24-RG Rose Gold Colour Ring 24W
Magnetic Colour Ring ordered Separately. Please Specify:
Magnetic Colour Ring ordered Separately. Please Specify:
Magnetic Colour Ring ordered Separately. Please Specify:
Magnetic Colour Ring ordered Separately. Please Specify:

POWER ADAPTER
POWER CORD
END CAP
IP20, 5m, Self Adhesive, Complete with Power
adapter. COOL WHITE, WARM WHITE, RED,
GREEN, BLUE & YELLOW
IP65, 5m, Self Adhesive, Complete with Power
adapter. COOL WHITE, WARM WHITE, RED,
GREEN, BLUE & YELLOW
IP67, 5m, Power Cord to be ordered separately.
COOL WHITE, WARM WHITE, RED, GREEN,
BLUE & YELLOW
JOIN CONNECTORS
12VDC 2A Power Supply Adapter (24W) TO BE
USED WITH OL-6020 & OL-6065
TO BE USED WITH OL-50675 (MAX 50m)
End Cap for OL-50675
OL-6020
OL-6065
OL-50675